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Artist Track Label 
   
Gobbinjr Perfect gobbinjr.bandcamp.com 
Happy Sadness We Fall As We Rise happysadness.bandcamp.com 
Cabin Essence It Just Didn't Matter cabinessence.bandcamp.com 
Jay Som Dive Deep jaysom.bandcamp.com 
Doug Tuttle Bait the Sun Trouble In Mind 
Wwoman Where's My Lover realwwoman.bandcamp.com 
Chris Cohen Monad Captured Tracks  
Brent Cash Every Inflection Marina Records 
Ronnie D’Addario You're Not Alone Homburg Records 
Emitt Rhodes You Should Be Ashamed UMG 
Hand Habits Book On How To Change Woodsist 
Fazed On A Pony D'You Fox Food Records 
Tampopo Pancake Tuesday tampopo.bandcamp.com 
Cornelius Sometime Someplace Rostrum Records 
The Toms Hello To Life thetomspowerpop.bandcamp.com 
Shiny Times Where You Are shinytimes.bandcamp.com 
Horsebeach Beauty & Sadness horsebeach.bandcamp.com 
Andrew Taylor Won't You Talk To Me Rock Indiana Records 
Bored Nothing Echo Room Spunk 
Elliott Smith Ballad Of Big Nothing Kill Rock Stars 
Bertel Haugen New Guy bertelhaugen.bandcamp.com 
Eric Matthews Dragonfly Lo-Fidelity Records 
Los Angeles Police Department The Plane 2 Anti- 
New Buffalo Recovery Kooky Banana 
Fazerdaze Little Uneasy Grönland 
Merk No Better Reason merkscoolsongs.bandcamp.com 
Balduin Leave To Seek The Light balduin.bandcamp.com 
The Brigadier Keep Your Ego Down thebrigadier.bandcamp.com 
Other Houses No Part Of It Aagoo Records 
CHIMNEY Little One Dine Alone 
Raoul Vignal Under the Same Sky Talitres 
The Nines Goodbye T.A.S. Gold 

 
    thanks for listening 


